
From: Tucker, Donna <dtucker@sccommerce.com>
To: Amy Wright wrightam@sctax.org

Bill Blumewmblume@comcast.net 
Bill Mahoneybill.mahoney@scra.org 
Bill Sternbill@sternproperties.biz
Hitt, Bobbybhitt@commerce.state.sc.us 
Stanton, Cherylcstanton@dew.sc.gov 
Huffman, Chrischuffman@sccommerce.com 
Culbreth, Daledculbreth@sccommerce.com 
Cyndi Schermbeckcyndi@sternproperties.biz 
Turnipseed, Cyndycturnipseed@sccommerce.com 
Young, DanielDYOUNG@sccommerce.com 
Darrell Scottdscott@dew.sc.gov
Don Tomlindt@mailsouth.net 
Parrish, Duanedparrish@scprt.com 
Patrick, Georgegpatrick@sccommerce.com 
Weathers, Hughhweathe@scda.sc.gov 
Janet Oakleyoakleyjp@scdot.org
Longshore, Jilljlongshore@sccommerce.com 
Burman, JudiJBurman@sccommerce.com 
Manning, Karenkmanning@sccommerce.com 
Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov 
'Leighton Lord'llord@nexsenpruet.com
Forrest, MarcellaMFORREST@sccommerce.com 
Marie Bracanovichbracanovmm@scdot.org 
'Mischelle Strickland'mstrickland@mailsouth.net 
Nick Odomnick.odom@springs.com
Rick ReamesReamesR@sctax.org
Shirley Blackmonshirley.blackmon@springs.com
Kitchen, Stefanieskitchen@scda.sc.gov
Wooten, VickiVWooten@sccommerce.com 
Victoria Lewisvlewis@scprt.com

Date: 11/18/2014 1:02:57 PM
Subject: RE: Full Council Meeting - December 4th at 10:00 - phone conference

Good afternoon: The Full Council meeting on Thursday, December 4, 2014, at 10:00 a.m. is now a phone conference. The call in 
number is below. Let me know if you have any questions. Enterprise is also a conference call. I have sent that code. Please let me 
know if you need it again.

Instructions:

1. Please choose the access number local to you

803-726-9796
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864-908-3279
843-737-7035

2. Please follow the voice prompts and, when asked, enter the Code 891183 followed by the # key. You will be connected to the 
conference, if your Code is correct. If you are disconnected for any reason, repeat instructions above.

Best regards,
Donna

Donna B. Tucker
Data Manager, Grants & Incentives
Coordinating Council for Economic Development
1201 Main Street, Suite 1600
Columbia, South Carolina 29201
803-737-0926
803-734-0385 fax
dtucker@sccommerce.com

From: Tucker, Donna
Sent: Friday, November 07, 2014 9:40 AM
To: Amy Wright ; Bill Blume; Bill Mahoney; Bill Stern; Hitt, Bobby; Cheryl Stanton ; Huffman, Chris; Culbreth, Dale; Cyndi Schermbeck; 
Turnipseed, Cyndy; Young, Daniel; Darrell Scott; Don Tomlin; Tucker, Donna; Duane Parrish; Patrick, George; Hugh Weathers; Janet 
Oakley; Longshore, Jill; Burman, Judi; Manning, Karen; Katherine Veldran ; 'Leighton Lord'; Forrest, Marcella; Marie Bracanovich;
'Mischelle Strickland'; Nick Odom; Rick Reames; Shirley Blackmon; Stefanie Kitchen; Wooten, Vicki; Victoria Lewis
Subject: Full Council Meeting
When: Thursday, December 04, 2014 10:00 AM-12:00 PM.
Where: Department of Commerce - 16th Floor - Palmetto Room

Palmetto Room
SC Department of Commerce
1201 Main Street, Suite 1600
Columbia, SC 29201
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